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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DX482 - DX4 Hi-Vis Quarter Zip Hoodie
Collection: DX4

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Interlock Bonded to 100%
Polyester Fleece, 330g

Outer Carton: 14

Product information

The DX4 Hi-Vis Hoodie is the perfect mid layer option in terms of design,
warmth and stretch. This style has the perfect fabric weight for keeping
you warm in winter and its premium design provides you a modern and
stylish look especially when paired with the rest of the DX4 Hi Vis range.
DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's most dynamic workwear collection yet.
This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required
of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer
achieves maximum function and style. The DX4™ collection combines high
performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide
unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this
collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from
work to leisure activity.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

RIS-3279-TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

Features

- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape for
increased visibility

- 1/4 length center front zipper for added comfort and versatility
- 2 side zipper pockets for secure storage

- Hood for added protection against the elements

- New style

- UKCA marked

- Certified

- Slim fit design is form-fitting yet unrestrictive

- Heat applied reflective tape for added visibility

- Contrast coloring for added style

- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
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PORTWEST

DX482 - DX4 Hi-Vis Quarter Zip Hoodie
Commodity Code: 6110301000

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX482YBRS
DX482YBRM
DX482YBRL
DX482YBRXL

DX482YBRXXL
DX482YBRXXXL
DX482YBR4XL
DX482YBR5XL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.7260
0.7700
0.9130
0.8330
0.9130
0.9360
0.9990
1.0430

Cubic(m?)
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

EAN13

5036108400157
5036108400140
5036108400133
5036108400164
5036108400171
5036108400188
5036108400119
5036108400126

GTIN/DUN14

15036108884985
15036108884978
15036108884961
15036108884992
15036108885005
15036108885012
15036108884947
15036108884954
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