

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DX482 - DX4 Hi-Vis Quarter Zip Hoodie

Collection: DX4 **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Interlock Bonded to 100%

Polyester Fleece, 330g Outer Carton: 14

Product information

The DX4 Hi-Vis Hoodie is the perfect mid layer option in terms of design, warmth and stretch. This style has the perfect fabric weight for keeping you warm in winter and its premium design provides you a modern and stylish look especially when paired with the rest of the DX4 Hi Vis range.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's most dynamic workwear collection yet. This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer achieves maximum function and style. The DX4 $^{\mbox{\tiny TM}}$ collection combines high performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from work to leisure activity.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

RIS-3279-TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)



Features

- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape for increased visibility
- $\bullet\,$ 1/4 length center front zipper for added comfort and versatility
- 2 side zipper pockets for secure storage
- Hood for added protection against the elements
- New style
- UKCA marked
- Certified
- \bullet Slim fit design is form-fitting yet unrestrictive
- · Heat applied reflective tape for added visibility
- Contrast coloring for added style
- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DX482 - DX4 Hi-Vis Quarter Zip Hoodie Commodity Code: 6110301000

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX482YBRS	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.7260	0.0960	5036108400157	15036108884985
DX482YBRM	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.7700	0.0960	5036108400140	15036108884978
DX482YBRL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9130	0.0960	5036108400133	15036108884961
DX482YBRXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.8330	0.0960	5036108400164	15036108884992
DX482YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9130	0.0960	5036108400171	15036108885005
DX482YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9360	0.0960	5036108400188	15036108885012
DX482YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108400119	15036108884947
DX482YBR5XL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	1.0430	0.0960	5036108400126	15036108884954